Product Catalog
Supp lement
Fighting Cancer
One Slide at a Time
Contact Biocare Medical
Toll Free 800-799-9499
Local 925-603-8000

AP and the mouse antibody with HRP. These new additions to Biocare’s PromARK™ series expand IHC
detection applications to a broader range of animal tissues, resulting in increased research capability.
Ordering Information Cat. No.
Mouse-on-Canine AP-Polymer BRR4003 G, H, L
Rabbit-on-Canine AP-Polymer BRR4004 G, H, L
Detection
D
etection
29
Mouse-on-Farma Polymer Detection
RUO
 (Left) Muscle Specifi c Actin on Equine Artery; (Right) Ki-67 on Porcine Colon
All PromARK™ micro-polymer detection systems are designed specifi cally for use on animal tissues.
The Mouse-on-Farma HRP-Polymer and the Mouse-on-Farma AP-Polymer are specially intended for
detection of mouse primary antibodies on bovine, equine, porcine and ovine tissues. The advanced one-
step polymer technology virtually eliminates cross-reactivity to endogenous bovine, equine, porcine, and
ovine IgGs, increases sensitivity and reduces IHC steps (no Avidin/Biotin block or Link/Probe). In most
cases, tissues do not require a protein block. These polymer detections are suitable with any of Biocare
Medical’s retrieval solutions (Reveal/Diva/Borg) or enzyme digestion. The Farma polymer detections can
be used with paraffi n-embedded tissues and are suitable for both manual and automated systems such
as the intelliPATH™.
The Mouse-on-Farma HRP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes with the Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-
Polymer to prepare a universal Multiplex HRP-Polymer detection that will label both mouse and rabbit
antibodies with HRP.
For Multiplex IHC™ detection the Mouse-on-Farma HRP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes
with the Rabbit-on-Farma AP-Polymer to prepare a solution that will label the mouse antibody with HRP
and the rabbit antibody with AP. The Mouse-on-Farma AP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes
with the Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-Polymer to prepare a solution that will label the mouse antibody with
AP and the rabbit antibody with HRP. These new additions to Biocare’s PromARK™ series expand IHC
detection applications to a broader range of animal tissues, resulting in increased research capability.
Ordering Information Cat. No.
Mouse-on-Farma HRP-Polymer BRR4002 G, H
Mouse-on-Farma AP-Polymer BRR4010 G, H
Detection
D
etection
30
Rabbit-on-Farma Polymer Detection
RUO
 (Left) Microglia on Ovine Colon (macrophages); (Right) Dog brain stained with GFAP
PromARK™ micro-polymer detection systems are designed specifi cally for use on animal tissues.
The Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-Polymer and the Rabbit-on-Farma AP-Polymer are specially intended for
detection of rabbit primary antibodies on bovine, equine, porcine and ovine tissues. The advanced one-
step polymer technology virtually eliminates cross-reactivity to endogenous bovine, equine, porcine,
and ovine IgGs, increases sensitivity and reduces IHC steps (no Avidin/Biotin block or Link/Probe). In
most cases, tissues do not require a protein block. These polymer detections are suitable for use with
any of Biocare Medical’s retrieval solutions (Reveal/Diva/Borg) or enzyme digestion. The Farma polymer
detections can be used with paraffi n-embedded tissues and are suitable for both manual and automated
systems such as the intelliPATH™.
The Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes with the Mouse-on-Farma HRP-
Polymer to prepare a universal Multiplex HRP-Polymer detection that will label both mouse and rabbit
antibodies with HRP.
For Multiplex IHC™ detection the Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes
with the Mouse-on-Farma AP-Polymer to prepare a solution that will label the rabbit antibody with HRP
and the mouse antibody with AP. The Rabbit-on-Farma AP-Polymer may be combined in equal volumes
with the Mouse-on-Farma HRP-Polymer to prepare a solution that will label the rabbit antibody with
AP and the mouse antibody with HRP. These new additions to Biocare’s PromARK™ series expand IHC
detection applications to a broader range of animal tissues, resulting in increased research capability.
Ordering Information Cat. No.
Rabbit-on-Farma HRP-Polymer BRR4009 G, H
Rabbit-on-Farma AP-Polymer BRR4011 G, H
Detection
D
etection
31